PLIERS
DMIN1
STOCKCODE BAR CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
DMIN1 6009646818387 MINI DIAGONAL PLIERS    125MM
DMIN2 6009646818394 MINI LONG NOSE PLIERS  125MM
DMIN3 6009681880264 MINI COMBINATION PLIERS  125MM
DMIN4 6009681887683 MINI ROUND NOSE PLIERS 125MM
DPL17 6009681887027 COMBINATION PLIERS   150MM

DHAM20 6009646818332 DEAD BLOW MALLET        1LB
DHAM21 6009646818349 DEAD BLOW HAMMER 2LB
BOLT CUTTER
STOCKCODE BAR CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
DBC18 6009681884804 BOLT CUTTER 18"/450MM
DBC24 6009681884811 BOLT CUTTER 24"/600MM
DBC30 6009681884828 BOLT CUTTER 30"/760MM
BOLT CUTTER JAWS
STOCKCODE BAR CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE
DBC18J 6009519922364 SPARE JAWS 18"/450MM
DBC124J 6009519922371 SPARE JAWS 24"/600MM
DBC30J 6009519922388 SPARE JAWS 30"/760MM
3-IN-1 BOLT CUTTER
CODE BAR CODE SIZE BOLTS WIRE CABLE
FO301-9 6009681886846 9" 3mm 2mm 5mm
FOC301-18 6009681886853 18" 8mm 5mm 10mm
FOC301-24 6009681886860 24" 10mm 7mm 12mm
FOC301-30 6009681886877 30" 13mm 9mm 14mm
FOC301-36 6009681886884 36" 16mm 12.7mm 17mm
6 - 2
MEASURING TAPES
SOLDERING IRONS
LASER LEVEL

DCLAMP21 6009681887133 GLUEING CLAMP 3/4" THREADED PIPE
DCLAMP10 6009681884880 G CLAMP 2"/50MM
DCLAMP11 6009681884873 G CLAMP 3"/75MM
DCLAMP12 6009681884897 G CLAMP 4"/100MM
DCLAMP13 6009681884903 G CLAMP 6"/150MM
DCLAMP14 6009681884910 G CLAMP 8"/200MM
FOCLAMP1 6009681884644 RATCHET BAR CLAMPCLAMP 150MM
FOCLAMP2 6009646818295 RATCHET BAR CLAMPCLAMP 300MM
FOCLAMP3 6009519919210 RATCHET BAR CLAMPCLAMP 450MM
FOCLAMP4 6009646818301 RATCHET BAR CLAMPCLAMP 600MM
FOCLAMP5 6009681882800 RATCHET BAR CLAMPCLAMP 900MM
DPW2 6009646819889 PIPE WRENCH 250MM
DPW3 6009646816802 PIPE WRENCH                           300MM
DPW4 6009646816819 PIPE WRENCH                           350MM
DPW5 6009646816826 PIPE WRENCH                           450MM
DBSAW21 6009681884835 BOW SAWS 21"/533MM
DBSAW24 6009681884866 BOW SAWS 24/600MM
DBSAW30 6009681884842 BOW SAWS 30"/760MM
DBSAW36 6009681884859 BOW SAWS 36"/915MM
DAXE 2 6009646816512 HATCHET HICKORY HANDLE   2LB
DAXE5 6009646818448 AXE 36"" WOODEN HANDLE  4LB
DAXE6 6009646819827 HATCHET F/GLASS HANDLE 11/2LB
DAXE7 6009646819834 AXE  28"" WOODEN HANDLE 21/2 LB
DAXE4 6009646816529 AXE 36"" FIBRE GLASS HANDLE  4LB
6 - 6
SPANNERS
COMBINATION SPANNERS SIZE
DECS6 6009519922197 6MM
DECS8 6009519922203 8MM
DECS10 6009519921978 10MM
DECS11 6009519921985 11MM
DECS12 6009519921992 12MM
DECS13 6009519922005 13MM
DECS14 6009519922012 14MM
DECS15 6009519922029 15MM
DECS16 6009519922036 16MM
DECS17 6009519922043 17MM
DECS18 6009519922050 18MM
DECS19 6009519922067 19MM
DECS20 6009519922074 20MM
DECS21 6009519922081 21MM
DECS22 6009519922098 22MM
DECS23 6009519922104 23MM
DECS24 6009519922111 24MM
DECS25 6009519922128 25MM
DECS26 6009519922135 26MM
DECS27 6009519922142 27MM
DECS28 6009519922159 28MM
DECS29 6009519922166 29MM
DECS30 6009519922173 30MM
DECS32 6009519922180 32MM
SPANNER SETS
DECSET1 6009519922210 6PC
8,10,12,13,14,17MM
DECSET2 6009519922227 8PC
8,9,10,12,13,14,17,19MM
DECSET3 6009519922234 12PC
6-14,17,19,22MM
TUBE SPANNERS
DECT6X7 6009519922302 6 X7MM
DECT8X9 6009519922319 8 X 9MM
DECT10X11 6009519923071 10X11MM
DECT10X14 6009519922241 10 X 14MM
DECT12X13 6009519922258 12 X 13MM
DECT14X15 6009519922265 14 X 15MM
DECT16X17 6009519922272 16 X 17MM
DECT18X19 6009519922289 18 X 19MM
DECT20X22 6009519922296 20 X 22MM
TRUCK WHEEL SPANNERS
DECTWS1 6009519923149           27X30X400MM
DECTWS2 6009519923088 27X33X400MM
DECTWS3 6009519923095 30X32X400MM
DECTWS4 6009519923101 30X33X400MM
DECTWS5 6009519923118 32X33X400MM
DECTWS6 6009519923125 21SQX41X400
DECTWS7 6009519923132 21SQX38X400
DECTWB 20X600MM BAR
6 - 7
CHISEL
OIL CAN
VICE
BRICK BOLSTER WITH RUBBER GUARD
DECBB 6009519921442 115MM
COLD CHISEL WITH RUBBER GUARD
DECBC200 6009519921930 25 X 250MM
DECBC300 6009519921947 25 X 300MM
OIL CAN
DECOIL300 6009519921954 300ML
DECOIL500 6009519921961 500ML
SWIVEL BASE VICE(HOBBY VICE)
DECVICE1 6009519922333 50MM
DECVICE2 6009519922357 75MM
CROSS WHEEL SPANNER
DECWS1 6009519922357 17X19X21X23
TYRE LEVER
DECTL750 6009519922326 750MM
6 - 8